
ITB RFQual

RFP

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, May 25, 2023. Thank 
you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, May 25, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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4
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6
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9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 25, 2023.

5/18/2023

Unknown Bids



Dept Buyer: E. Chandler
Date: Ext: 2057

1 $

2 $

3

4

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

196,000.00

191,250.00

Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Stovell Commerical Contractors, LLC

D & H United Fueling Solutions, Inc

5/25/2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 25, 2023.

ITB 23-0067 Fuel Systems Maintenance



Department: Buyer: M. Canoura

Date: Ext: 2526

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

67,284.95

98,446.15

75,000.00

Company Name:

5/25/2023

Water

ITB 23-0066 Flexible Pipe Couplings and Adapters

27,091.70

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 25, 2023.

Ferguson Waterworks

Fortiline

Bid Amount:

Mavich, LLC

Core & Main LP



Department: Buyer: C. Ha
Date: Ext. 8066

1 Southern Automation, LLC $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

234,425.00

ITB 23-0064 Automatic Door Installation & Repair Services
Citywide
5/25/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Door Control Services, a DH Pace Company, Inc

147,900.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 25, 2023.



Department: Buyer: C. Ha
Date: Ext. 8066

1 Door Control Services $

2 Southern Automation, LLC $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Citywide
5/25/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 25, 2023.
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