

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, May 25, 2023

Today, we have	ve:	
-	ITB	RFQual
-	RFP	Construction Bid(s)
-	RFQuote	Total
	-	FP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.
	Conclusio	n:
Ladies & Gen		t Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, May 25, 2023. Thank for your attention



Unknown Bids

Date: 5/18/2023

	Company Name:		Bid Number:
1			
2		-	
3		-	
· ·		-	
		-	
		-	
6		-	
7		-	
8		-	
9		-	
n			



ITB 23-0067 Fuel Systems Maintenance

<u>Dept</u> Citywide	Buyer: E. Chandler
<u>Date:</u> 5/25/2023	<u>Ext:</u> 2057
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Stovell Commerical Contractors, LLC	§ 191,250.00
2 D & H United Fueling Solutions, Inc	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	\$
8	<u> </u>
9	<u> </u>
0	<u> </u>



ITB 23-0066 Flexible Pipe Couplings and Adapters

Department: Water	Buyer: M. Canoura
<u>Date:</u> 5/25/2023	<u>Ext:</u> 2526
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Mavich, LLC	§ 27,091.70
2 Core & Main LP	§ <u>67,284.95</u>
3 Fortiline	§ 98,446.15
4 Ferguson Waterworks	\$ <u>75,000.00</u>
5	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



ITB 23-0064 Automatic Door Installation & Repair Services

Department: Citywide	Buyer: C. Ha
<u>Date:</u> 5/25/2023	<u>Ext.</u> 8066
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Southern Automation, LLC	\$ <u>147,900.00</u>
2 Door Control Services, a DH Pace Company, Inc	\$ 234,425.00
3	\$
4	\$
5	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Department: Citywide	Buyer: C. Ha	
<u>Date:</u> 5/25/2023	<u>Ext.</u> 8066	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Door Control Services	<u> </u>	
2 Southern Automation, LLC	<u> </u>	
3		
4	<u> </u>	
5	\$	
6	¢	
7		
8	¢	
9	©	
0	\$	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, May 25, 2023.